
From: registrar
To:
Subject: FW: Letter of Comment - EB-2019-0261
Date: Tuesday, October 20, 2020 10:06:47 AM

-----Original Message-----
From: Webmaster <Webmaster@oeb.ca>
Sent: Sunday, October 11, 2020 9:40 PM
To: registrar <registrar@oeb.ca>
Subject: Letter of Comment -

The Ontario Energy Board

-- Comment date --
2020-10-11

-- Case Number --
EB-2019-0261

-- Name --
Yash Jhaveri

-- Phone --

-- Company --

-- Address --

-- Comments --
Every person in Ottawa should be paid $100 per year to offset the high cost of Electricity.

-- Attachment --

mailto:registrar@oeb.ca


2020-10-11

Average % Increase per Year per kWH 2.92

Cost as per Hydro Ottawa bill (City of Ottawa)

Year Average Change Change%

Cents/kWH in Cents

1991 8.91

1 1992 10.17 1.26 14.14

2 1993 10.80 0.63 6.19

3 1994 10.79 -0.01 -0.09

4 1995 10.51 -0.28 -2.59

5 1996 10.75 0.24 2.28

6 1997 10.74 -0.01 -0.09

7 1998 10.90 0.16 1.49

8 1999 10.84 -0.06 -0.55

9 2000 10.27 -0.57 -5.26

10 2001 9.20 -1.07 -10.42

11 2002 12.31 3.11 33.80

12 2003 11.16 -1.15 -9.34

13 2004 11.65 0.49 4.39

14 2005 11.32 -0.33 -2.83

15 2006 12.47 1.15 10.16

16 2007 12.60 0.13 1.04

17 2008 12.57 -0.03 -0.24

18 2009 12.34 -0.23 -1.83

19 2010 13.54 1.20 9.72

20 2011 15.04 1.50 11.08

21 2012 15.73 0.69 4.59

22 2013 16.42 0.69 4.39

23 2014 17.01 0.59 3.59

24 2015 18.30 1.29 7.58

25 2016 20.99 2.69 14.70

26 2017 18.69 -2.30 -10.96

27 2018 16.95 -1.74 -9.31

28 2019 18.01 1.06 6.25




